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Ref : IIPE/Fee Structure/2022-23

FEE STRUCTURE
(Education Loan purpose)

Indian Institute of Petroleum & Energy (IIPE), fee structure for B. Tech Program;

Academic Year 1st Year 2" Year 31 Year 4t Year
Tuition Fee (General) %1,50,000.00| %1,50,000.00| %1,50,000.00| %1,50,000.00
i rd
w;f\',‘;’;fee (e/5r Fee % 50,000.00| %50,000.00| % 50,000.00| % 50,000.00
Tuition Fee (100% Fee N ) ) _
Waiver)
Miscellaneous Fee * X 11,000.00 % 7,000.00 % 7,000.00 % 7,000.00
Hostel Fee (Optional) ¥ 60,000.00f <60,000.00f %60,000.00f % 60,000.00
Mess Fee (if Hostel Opted) .
(Per Month) =hs~00:00
Refundable Caution Deposit
(if Hostel opted) (One time-to g 5,000.})0
be paid to Institute)
* Subject to revision from time to time. . ’

Mode of Payment: Electronic Fund Transfer / Demand Draft

Name of the Beneficiary: Indian Institute of Petroleum and Energy,

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India,

Account Number: 35804339916,

IFSC Code: SBIN0003170,

Branch Name: AU College of Engg. Campus - Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh.

NOTE : Loan issuing Bank must mandatorily confirm the Student fee category before
disbursement of the Loan through email to fo@iipe.ac.in
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IIPE is an Institute of National importance at par with IiTs and 1IMs and enacted by Parliament vide the
‘Indian Institute of Petroleum & Energy Act, 2017 (no.3 of 2018) under the Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas, Government of India.



